
SCHEDULE OF PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS 2021 

MEETING MAY  JUNE JULY AUG SEPT 
Parish Council 
Tuesday 7pm 

 

 
4th 
(A)* 

 
15th 

 
20th 

 
17th 

 
14th 

Events 
Tuesday 7pm 

 

 
 

 
8th 

  
10th 

 

Parks & Amenities 
Tuesday 6pm 

 

  
15th 

  
17th 

 

Planning & 
Highways 

Tuesday 7pm 
 

 
25th 

 
22nd 

 
27th 

 
24th 

 
21st 

Hub committee 
Wednesday 6pm 

 
26th 

 
23rd 

 
28th 

 
25th 

 
22nd 

Paulton Pool 
Thursday 10am 

 

  
24th 

  
26th 

 
 

Charity AGM 
Follows PPC 
meeting 8pm 

     
14th 

Miners 
and 

Mem 

Staffing 
TBA 

     

 

(A) = Annual Parish meeting     (B) = Budget setting meeting     * Arranged early May due to virtual meeting legislation  

       Current Working Parties:   Paulton Magazine and Noah’s Ark. Meetings to be scheduled as required. 

       Annual meeting of the electors scheduled 4th May 2021 


